

पुनर्निर्मित किया जाता है कि इस
बायी पुनर्निर्माण के कुल 100 नवी
सिद्धि सुदृष्टि अर्थात् है जो की
ठाकुर पवन सिंह महात्म्य को
अब उपलब्ध करायी के गत है
निर्धार किया जाता है।

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Arwal

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Arwal DIVISION
Kalpi SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 563

ਸਾਫ਼ਤਾ ਨਿਯਮਿਤ - ਮਾਪਦਾਨਸ਼ੀਲ ਸਾਮਾਨ/ਕਾਮਾਂਗਾਮੀ ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ ਦੇਸ਼ੀ ਮਾਪਦਾਨ ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ - ਮਾਪਦਾਨ ਦੀ ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

(50)

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

DIVISION

ਮਾਪਦਾਨ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

-569

MB No.-569

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>22</u> <u>38</u> E/W in excavation — do - do VTM BP-20					
55.662 m ³ @ Rs 261.76/m ³ R					14577.200
<u>23</u> <u>39</u> Type-B frost class bedding VTMBP-20					
6.390 m ³ @ Rs 459.627/m ³					
					Rs 2937.200
<u>24</u> <u>40</u> Ply PCo Mis grade in open foundn. do — VTMBP-20					
4.86 m ³ @ Rs 4862.807/m ³ R					23638.200
<u>25</u> <u>41</u> Head wall in brick masonry — do — do VTMBP-20					
42.05 m ³ @ Rs 5607.084/m ³					
					Rs 235882.200
<u>26</u> <u>42</u> Ply PCo NP ₃ Pipe 600 mm do - do - VTM BP-20					
22.50 m @ Rs 3023.105/m R					68020.200
<u>27</u> <u>43</u> Plastering with (1:1) (1:1) - do - do — VTMBP-20					
42.060 m ² @ Rs 153.135/m ²					
					Rs 6440.200

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>16</u> <u>28</u>	10.00	Stone - do - do			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P(2)			
2.00 Nos	@ Rs 2251.90 / each				4504.00
<u>16</u> <u>28</u>	200 m	Stone -			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P(2)			
4.00 Nos	@ Rs 617.74 / each				2471.00
<u>17</u> <u>31</u>		Rectro-reflective traffic			
		sign - do - do -			
		600 mm equilateral triangle.			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P(2)			
6.00 Nos	@ Rs 410.36 / each				2462.00
<u>18</u> <u>32</u>		600 mm circular			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P(3)			
4.00 Nos	@ Rs 562.32 / each				2251.00
<u>19</u> <u>34</u>		(600 x 450) mm rectangular			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P(3)			
2.00	@ Rs 5534.64 / each				
					Rs 11069.00
<u>20</u> <u>36</u>		Road marking with			
		hot applied thermoplastic			
		- do - do -			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P-(3)			
164.00 m ²	@ Rs 850.92 / m ²				
					Rs 139552.00
<u>21</u> <u>37</u>		AT CO surface			
		V.M.B.N - 613 P-(1)			
20.00 m ²	@ Rs 951.91 / m ²				Rs 19038.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>10</u> <u>16</u> Plv & apply Prime coat					
- do -			VTMB-613 P(2)		
3135.31 m ² @ R		55.03	/m ² R		172536.00
<u>11</u> <u>17</u> Plv & applying face coat					
- do -			VTMBN-613 P(2)		
3135.31 m ² @ R		18.684	/m ² R		58580.00
<u>12</u> <u>21</u> Plv lagging & rolling mix seal surfacing - do -					
			VTMBN-613 P(2)		
3135.31 m ² @ R		227.803	/m ² R		7,14,233.2
<u>13</u> <u>24</u> Const. of un-reinforced Cement Concrete - do -					
			VTMBP-21		
61.200 m ³ @ R		6513.639	/m ³ R		398635.00
<u>14</u> <u>25</u> Laying brick Head Shouldering - do - do -					
			VTMBP-21		
50.00 m ² @ R		478.303	/m ² R		23915.00
<u>15</u> <u>26</u> Reinforced Cement Conc Boundary Piller M 15 grade concrete					
			VTMB No - 613 P(3)		
10.00 Nos @		549.97	/each R		5498.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>4</u> <u>29</u> Plu 2 fixing of typical					
MM masonry - do - do -					
2.00 VTM B P 19					
1.00 VTM B R-613 P(3)					
3.00 Nos @ R 994 5.29/each					
					R 29836.00
<u>5</u> <u>8</u> Const. of embankment -					
1000 m lead					
Vide MB N 613 P 5					
1077.561 m ² @ R 137.226/m ²					
					R 205492.00
<u>6</u> <u>9</u> 100 m lead					
VTM B N 613 P 5					
2560.974 m ² @ R 142.390/m ²					
					R 205492.00
					364657.00
<u>7</u> <u>10</u> Const. of subgrade - do -					
VTM B P-21					
673.90 m ² @ R 189.109/m ²					R 127437.00
<u>8</u> <u>11</u> Granular sub-base - do -					
620.916 m ² T M B P-21					
6.00 m ² VTM B P-613 P(1)					
626.916 m ² @ R 23.957/m ²					R 15107.00
+ 623.268					
<u>9</u> <u>13</u> Plu laying separator					
VTM B P-21					
260.502 m ² T M B P-21					
5.625 m ² VTM B P-21					
266.127 m ²					
+ 263.925 m ² @ R 2267.988/m ²					R 863031.00

Att on A/c Bill

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Mahbub Bara PMGSY Road to Primary school Mahbub -					
Agency: - M/S Jay Water Di Enterprises. vi					
AT- Vill - Kausara. Arway					
Ag. No: - 34 / SBD / PMGSY / 2019-20					
Date of start: - 08/08/19					
Date of Completion: - 7/05/2020					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
$\frac{1}{1}$	Cost of working benchmark — do — do — UTM BP - 19				
	1.00 No @	R 3742.675/each			
				R 3743.00	
$\frac{2}{2}$	Cost of Reference pillar - — do — do — UTM BP - 19				
	4.00 Nos @	R 1709.242/each		R 6837.00	
$\frac{3}{3}$	Clearing & grubbing of Road land — do — do — UTM BP - 19				
	0.322 Hect @	R 49739.47/Hect -			
				R 16016.00	

Continuation